Bezirk Chemnitz | Sommer 2024
Chemnitzer Tennis-Club Kiichwald (109)
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Anlage
Sechserweg 15, 09113 Chemnitz
T 0371 3363874

Sportwart/in
Kraatz, Ronald
T 0174 9338010 ronald.kraatz@freenet.de

Jugendwart/in

Vondracek, Milan
T 0170/4003118 m.v.68agassi@gmail.com
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U15 gemischt 4er (4er) | Bezirksliga Junioren

MF: Laurens Zehl; T 01637835659

kontakt@silverdog.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Windsheimer, Noah
Kress, Marielle

Zehl, Laurens

Delling, Ole

Kress, Adrian

Schoéneck, Paul
Vasylkivska, Alisa (UKR*)
Stiehler, Johanna
Woeschka, Magdalena
Georgiev, Daniel (ESP /D)
Prossel, Eva

Kaufmann, Lisa
Fehlberg, Greta Anna
Katzschmann, Viktoria
15 Hertel, Charlotte
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ID-Nr.

11150253
21106718
11303603
10922020
11304307
11167676
21209424
21106827
21204041
11160736
21060948
21060947
21106333
20964153
21050066

LK

LK22,4
LK22,6
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK25,0
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
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